
NPYC Sailing Program 2024-25
Juniors Seniors NON NPYC EVENTS Bar Manager Bar Manning

14/9/2024 Saturday Opening Day Race Mark PaperTigers

21/9/2024 Saturday Mark Foy Fleet Mark Foy Fleet Nathan Hartleys

28/9/2024 Saturday Champ Champ Simon Lasers

5/10/2024 Saturday Sprint Racing Sprint Racing Jo Hartleys

12/10/2024 Saturday Champ Champ Todd Patrol Crew

19/10/2024 Saturday Sprint Racing Sprint Racing
H16/N22 NI Ngaroto, + 
Hansa, PT Rotorua YC NI 
Sprints 

Simon Adult L2S

26/10/2024 Saturday Labour Weekend - No Sailing

2/11/2024 Saturday Opti North Islands 2024 Todd Open TY

3/11/2024 Sunday Opti North Islands 2024 Jo Hartleys

9/11/2024 Saturday Champ Sprint Racing
Paper Tiger Traveller - 
Ngaroto Nathan Junior Parents

16/11/2024 Saturday Champ Champ Mark Noelex 22s

23/11/2024 Saturday Champ Champ
Laser NI Napier, PT Napier - 
NI Champs Todd Hartleys

30/11/2024 Saturday Sprint Racing Champ 30/11 - 1/12 Sir Peter Blake Jo Farrs

7/12/2024 Saturday Champ Champ Nathan PaperTigers

14/12/2024 Saturday Junior Regatta Champ Mark Adult L2S

15/12/2024 Sunday Junior Regatta Simon Hartleys

21/12/2024 Saturday Champ Champ Nathan PaperTigers

28/12/2024 Saturday Christmas - No Sailing

4/1/2025 Saturday Coaching Weekend Coaching Weekend Moth Worlds Manly AKL

11/1/2025 Saturday Coastal Race Mark PaperTigers

18/1/2025 Saturday Champ Sprint Racing
15-19 Jan Laser Nats 
Nelson, SailGP Akl Simon Patrol Crew

25/1/2025 Saturday Champ Champ 21-24th Bay Week Todd Lasers

30/1/2025 Thursday H16 / N22 Nationals Mark Adult L2S

31/1/2025 Friday H16 / N22 Nationals Jo Kawau Kids

1/2/2025 Saturday Waitara Regatta 
Waitara Regatta 1-2 / H16/N22 

Nats Waitara Regatta 1-2 Nathan PaperTigers

2/2/2025 Sunday Waitara Regatta Waitara Regatta Paper Tiger Nats 5-8 Feb

8/2/2025 Saturday Waitangi - Coaching Weekend Waitangi - Coaching Weekend Flannagan Cup (thurs)

15/2/2025 Saturday Champ Champ Jo Junior Parents

22/2/2025 Saturday Sprint Racing Champ Interislander, PT Turangi Simon Noelex 22s

28/2/2025 Friday TSSSA Schools Regatta

1/3/2025 Saturday Fishing Comp NPYC Senior Regatta PT West Coast Champs Jo Open TY

2/3/2025 Sunday NPYC Senior Regatta PT West Coast Champs Nathan Hartleys

8/3/2025 Saturday Taranaki Anniversay Weekend Taranaki Anniversay Weekend
Outriggers Regatta, Taupo 
C/board Todd Patrol Crew

15/3/2025 Saturday Champ Sprint Racing
H16 Traveller Waiuku 15-16, 
PT Wanganui Mark Farrs

22/3/2025 Saturday Sprint Racing Champ
22-24 CNI Teams Racing, 
PT 23-Mar WGN Simon Lasers

29/3/2025 Saturday Mark Foy Fleet Mark Foy Fleet Mark Kawau Kids

5/4/2025 Saturday Club Match Racing day Simon Farrs

12/4/2025 Saturday Round the Island Trophy Race - Closing Day Race Opti Nat 12-16th April Todd PaperTigers

19/4/2025 Saturday Easter Easter Starling Nats 17-21st April

26/4/2025 Saturday NZTSA 21-26 NZTSA 21-26
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Sprint Racing Short races; as many as we can fit in - Goal is to get on the start line at the right time

Champ Two races where the points count towards your seasons result. 

Mark Foy Fleet A pursuit style race. The faster boats start at the back and chase the others. 

Junior Regatta Annual Regatta

Coastal Race Could be a race down to the Wind Wand or around the Islands.

Round the Island Trophy RaceA mass start race, where the times of each boat are corrected to give an overall winner. 

Fishing Comp Juniors in the harbour in the club plastic opti's for a fish - weigh in afterwards. Bring you own fishing gear

NPYC Senior Regatta Annual Regatta

Opening / Closing Day RaceMass start 

Waitara Regatta Annual Regatta

TSSSA Schools Regatta Annual Regatta


